THR23
Indoor Temperature & Humidity Transmitter
| Features |
| Applications |
Monitoring indoor environments HVAC / Air conditioning / Museums / Testing environments work places /
Supermarkets / Data centers / Production wharehouses / Indoor public places to regulate the ventilation
system to save energy
Measuring temperature and humidity

RS-485
2/3
| Ordering Guide |
 －  －THR23 H
OUT2
Function
H：Humidity
N：RS-485
OUT1
Function
T 6
Output
1：4 ... 20 mA
6：0 ... 10 V
N：RS-485
3：DC 12 ... 36 V & AC 24 V±10%
3
Power
supply
30：0 ... 50°C
2：RS-485+analog
Temperature
range
Modbus
30 2
N：Without display
D：Display
Option
D
T：Temperature
N：RS-485
■ILAC / TAF
| Additional Option Test Report |
YUDEN-TECH CO.,LTD. Calibration Laboratory - ( ILAC / TAF ) Test report.
(TAF accreditation：3032, complying with ISO / IEC 17025 ) TAF has mutual recognition arrangement with ILAC MRA
For more detailed information please contact us.
Project
Temperature：0°C ... 69.5°C
Humidity：10% ... 95%
Hygrometer
Measurand level or range
■ISO 9001
Project
Temperature and Humidity